Ref: F150334/KVB/1144/2021/

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA: BERHAMPUR,(ODISHA)-761010

As per KVS,HQ LETTER No.11089-4/19-2020/KVS/ dated 08.12.2021LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR- 2022
DATED:31.12.2021

E_——/—Name of the Holidays | pate | Dayofweek | Type |
1 Re public Day o | 26.01.2022 | Wednesday CH |
2 Holi | 18.03.2022 Friday CH \
3 Mahavir Jayanti B )_l 14.04.2022 | Thursday CH j
4 Good Friday 15.04.2022 | Friday CH ‘
5 Idul'Fitr B - 03.05.2022 | Tuesday CH
6 Buddha Purnima ~ ]16.05.2022 | Monday CH
7 RATH YATRA' ~ ]01.07.2022 | Friday CH |
8 Idul Zuha(Bakrid) - 10.07.2022 | Sunday CH
9 Muharram - : (19@:20_212 Tuesday cH
10 Independence Day B | 15.08.2022 | Monday | CH
111 Mahatma Gandhi'’s Birthda;l_- - 02.10.2022 | Sunday CH |
12 ADDITIONAL DAY OF Dussehra 04.10.2022 .| Tuesday CH
13 Dussehra(Maha Navami) _ 05.10.2022 | Wednesday CH
14 Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad(Birth day of prophe 09.10.2022 | Sunday CH
Mohammad)
15 Deepavali(Diwali) 24.10.2022 | Monday CH
16 Guru Nanak’s Birth day 08.11.2022 | Tuesday CH
17 Chirstmas day 25.12.2022 | Sunday CH
E RESTRICTED HOLIDAY FOR THE YEAR 2021 (The committee will decide the following )
' SI.No Name of the Holidays Date Day of Type
week
18 \ MAKARSANKRANTI/PONGAL 14.01.2022 | Friday | RH-1
19 ' BASANTA PANCHAMI 05.02.2022 | Saturday ' RH-2
20 | MAHASHIVA RATRI 01.03.2022 | Tuesday RH-3
21 RAKSHA BANDHAN 11.08.2022 | Thursday RH-4
FZZ GANESH CHATURTHI 31.08.2022 | Wednesday | RH-5
23 GOVERDHAN PUJA 25.10.2022 Tuesday RH-6
[_24 DAY FOLLOWING ANNUAL DAY/ANNUAL SPORTS DAY TOBE DECIDED LATER ON
‘ VACATION/BREAKS FOR THE YEAR 2020
1 Summer Vacation To be declkrred __days
2 Autumn Break —do - __days
EB Winter Break —do — ___days
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